IRP
Professional Sound Products
®
IRP Professional Sound Products
1111 Tower Lane • Bensenville, IL 60106 • U.S.A.
PHONE: 800-255-6993 • 630-860-1993
FAX: 630-860-1997
SYSTEM 41®

closure shall select one of the four stored presets.  Non-volatile rotary switch positions shall be used as the memory for the
preset delay values.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify: DJ-4136 Precision Audio Delay Expand
DJ-4136-1 Precision Audio Delay Expand with Output Filters (specify
    low-pass, pass-band, or high-pass filters and frequencies)
DJ-4136-2 Precision Audio Delay Expand with Remote Preset Delay
DJ-4136-12 Precision Audio Delay Expand with Output Filters and
      Remote Preset Delay (specify filters)
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause
harmful interference, and (2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired
operation